Health IT Joint Committee Collaboration

A Joint Policy and Standards Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology
to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

Joint Health IT Policy and Standards Committee Meeting

Interoperability Experience Task Force
Tuesday, March 8, 2016, 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm ET

B

G SERVICES

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Welcome, Opening Remarks and Task Force Introduction
— Jitin Asnaani, co-chair
— Anjum Khurshid, co-chair

Overview of the Interoperability Report to Congress

— Paul Tang, vice chair, HITPC
Group Discussion

Overview of Task Force Charge

— Arien Malec, co-chair, HITSC
Group Discussion

Workplan and Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



